
Happy Holidays!

Christmas Menu 
Available for Pick-Up ONLY on Sunday, December 24, 2023

Until 3pm!
We will be CLOSED on Christmas Day!

Individual Dinners Include:
Tender Sliced White Meat Turkey Breast or Baked Ham

Turkey Gravy or Pineapple Raisin Sauce
Mashed Potatoes, Traditional Stuffing, Sweet Potato Casserole,

Homemade Cranberry Relish, Rolls & Butter
Honey Glazed Carrots, Garden Salad with Dressing and
A Slice of Fruits of the Forest Pie with Whipped Cream

$28.50 per Meal

P ;  ( 3 1 5 )  7 6 8 - 7 0 3 7
F :  ( 3 1 5 )  7 6 8 - 7 2 3 7

C R O S S R O A D S  P L A Z A
8 4 1 1  S E N E C A  T U R N P I K E
N E W  H A R T F O R D ,  N Y  1 3 4 1 3

P A T R I C K  O ’ C O N N O R
PROPRIETOR

F E A S T A N D F E S T I V I T I E S N Y . C O M

A L E X H A M I N N @ Y A H O O . C O M



 
 Garden Salad with Dressings  

 Caesar Salad

 Artichoke & Spinach Dip with Tortilla Chips

 Chicken Lucia 

 Chicken Marsala

 Baked Ziti

 Vegetable Lasagna

 Meat Lasagna

 Crabmeat Stuffed Haddock 

 Mashed Potatoes

 Traditional Stuffing

 Scalloped Potatoes

 Scalloped Potatoes with Ham

 Grilled Vegetables
 
 CARVED ITEMS:

 Boneless Ham (10-12lb) - $75.00

 Boness Ham (12oz Portion) - $12.00

 White Meat Turkey Breast (8-10lb) - $80.00

 White Meat Turkey Breast (12oz Portion) - $12.00

 Tenderloin of Beef with Condiments (9-12ib) - $295.00
 
 EXTRAS:

 Cranberry Relish - $15.00 One Qt / $28.00 Two Qts

 Turkey Gravy - $8.00 / Qt

 Pineapple Raisin Sauce - $10.00 / Qt

 Rolls & Butter - $7.00 / Dozen

 Fruits of the Forest Pie (8 Slices) - $16.00

 Shrimp Cocktail with Cocktail Sauce & Lemon:

      50 Pieces - $140.00 / 140 Pieces - $385.00

   CATERING ITEMS BY THE PAN HALF
(SERVES 12-15)

FULL
(SERVES 30-35)

$40.00

$40.00

$55.00

$80.00

$80.00

$55.00

$55.00

$65.00

$130.00

$45.00

$45.00

$50.00

$60.00

$60.00

$75.00

$75.00

$90.00

$165.00

$165.00

$85.00

$105.00

$125.00

$280.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$95.00

$110.00


