

8411 SENECA TURNPIKE NEW HARTFORD, NY 13413



PATRICK O'CONNOR **PROPRIETOR**

Happy Holidays!

Christmas Menu

Available for Pick-Up ONLY on Sunday, December 24, 2023 Until 3pm! We will be CLOSED on Christmas Day!

Individual Dinners Include:

Tender Sliced White Meat Turkey Breast or Baked Ham Turkey Gravy or Pineapple Raisin Sauce Mashed Potatoes, Traditional Stuffing, Sweet Potato Casserole, Homemade Cranberry Relish, Rolls & Butter Honey Glazed Carrots, Garden Salad with Dressing and A Slice of Fruits of the Forest Pie with Whipped Cream \$28.50 per Meal



Artichoke & Spinach Dip with Tortilla Chips	\$55.00	\$90.00
Chicken Lucia	\$80.00	\$165.00
Chicken Marsala	\$80.00	\$165.00
Baked Ziti	\$55.00	\$85.00
Vegetable Lasagna	\$55.00	\$105.00
Meat Lasagna	\$65.00	\$125.00
Crabmeat Stuffed Haddock	\$130.00	\$280.00
Mashed Potatoes	\$45.00	\$75.00
Traditional Stuffing	\$45.00	\$75.00
Scalloped Potatoes	\$50.00	\$75.00
Scalloped Potatoes with Ham	\$60.00	\$95.00
Grilled Vegetables	\$60.00	\$110.00
CARVED ITEMS:		
Boneless Ham (10-12lb) - \$75.00		
Boness Ham (12oz Portion) - \$12.00		
White Meat Turkey Breast (8-10lb) - \$80.00		
White Meat Turkey Breast (12oz Portion) - \$12.00		
Tenderloin of Beef with Condiments (9-12ib) - \$295.00		
EXTRAS:		
Cranberry Relish - \$15.00 One Qt / \$28.00 Two Qts		
Turkey Gravy - \$8.00 / Qt		
Pineapple Raisin Sauce - \$10.00 / Qt		
Rolls & Butter - \$7.00 / Dozen		
Fruits of the Forest Pie (8 Slices) - \$16.00		
Shrimp Cocktail with Cocktail Sauce & Lemon:		
50 Pieces - \$140.00 / 140 Pieces - \$385.00		

HALF

(SERVES 12-15)

\$40.00

\$40.00

FULL

(SERVES 30-35)

\$75.00

\$75.00

CATERING ITEMS BY THE PAN

Garden Salad with Dressings

Caesar Salad